

Civ DJ 571/20
KETAN KAHER Vs. ROHIT KHERA

23.01.2025

Present: Ld. Proxy Counsel for the plaintiff.
Defendant in person.

Upon joint request, to come up for plaintiff's evidence on
22.05.2025.

[MONIKA SAROHA]
DISTRICT JUDGE-05
(WEST)/THC/23.01.2025